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Small Commercial Offers

You have selected Consumers Price to Compare for September:

= D Energy as your natural gas territory $2 6497/MCF -

or prov@er. See beloyv for ) Consumers Energy Historical Rate
alternative gas supplier commercial Chart

rates available to customers in this Consumers Energy Archived AGS
service area. Offers

Count on Us

Large Commercial and Industrial Customers
are eligible to select an AGS or alternative Compare
source through either a GCC Program or Gas

Transportation Service and are encouraged to

contact an AGS or the utility for additional

]

information.
Learn Rate Intro Term Length Termination Green Promo Price
Gas Supplier More Type Price O Fee Energy Offer /MCF [
E BISHOP € \ERGY [] No 1 month No No No $3.09
£ SERVICES /LLC - ’
8
N ,
: @ CenterPoint. [ No 24 months No No No $3.35
g Energy
8
D .
g CenterPoint. [] [] No 12 months No No No $3.25
: Energy
] ,
: CenterPoint. [] No 12 months No No No $2.75
% Energy
L] _
£ 4~ Constellation ] [] No 18 months $250.00 No No $3.35
3
8
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https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/
http://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,1607,7-159-16400_33353---,00.html
http://www.michigan.gov/som
http://www.michigan.gov/som
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~ Constellation [] No 12 months $150.00 No No $3.35
=~ Constellation [] [] No 24 months $250.00 No No $3.25
~ Constellation [] [] No 36 months $250.00 No No $3.2
~ Constellation [] No 48 months $250.00 No No $3.19
DILLON ENERGY' [] [] No 12 months $150.00 No No $3.45
DILLON ENERGY J j No 24 months $200.00 No No $3.29
== Direct Energy. [] [] No 12 months No No No $4.39
== Direct Energy. ] [] No 24 months No No No $4.79
IGSENERGY [] No 21 months $50.00 No No $4.18
THE POWER OF TOMORROW
(Zam
L SIMIcHIGAN [] [ ] No 12 months $150.00 No No $2.99

- NATURAL GAS
“)

-
d SMICHIGAN [] ] No 36 months $150.00 No No $3.55

- NATURAL GAS
)

f
d SMICHIGAN ] No 12 months $150.00 No No $2.99

- NATURAL GAS
7)

EIIER@:Y [ ] [] No 7 months $150.00 No No $3.75
EL OICE, [ ] [] No 19 months $250.00 No No $3.65
EL IOLCE ] [] No 31 months $250.00 No No $3.65
Nordic Energy ] Yes 2 months No No No $2.59

Control Your Energy Future.
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PROVISION

POWER & GAS

PROVISION

POWER & GAS

" Santanna
ENERGY SERVICES
An Employee Owned Company

o)

Grand Rapid's Energy’

o)

Grand RapidS Energy

o)

Grand Rapid.s Energy

ax
Y PKRATOS Michigan

VolunteerEnergy
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energy.

XKOOINN

energy.
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energy.

energy.
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$50.00

No

$80.00

$150.00

$75.00

$150.00

No

No

$50.00

No

$100.00

$250.00

$150.00

$150.00

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

$4.75

$2.561

$2.77

$3.59

$2.59

$3.99

$3.59

$4.49

$5.79

$2.75

$3.99

$3.995

$3.65

$3.995

$2.49
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